2022F R ERHRIABEREE (KBNS UL ) BIERRE
#BINTT / 02.10.2022-02.10.2022

Detailed evaluation

MEERES Total time: 39:03
Club: ABMHE——_FHZF Running performance: 20:01 min/km

Course: 1.95 km / 12 Controls

Cza;egyoggﬁ Rank in category: 6(of 7)
= - Best time in the category: 14:02
Behind: 25:01
Intermediate times
Controls Split Pos Behind Behind Total Pos Behind Behind
Time Cat. Cat. % Time Cat. Cat. %
1(112) 1:43 6 0:27 35.5 1:43 6 0:27 35.5
2(102) 2:31 6 0:30 24.8 4:14 6 0:53 26.4
3(103) 0:25 5 0:05 25.0 4:39 6 0:57 25.7
4(110) 10:30 7 10:10 3,050.0 15:09 7 9:49 184.1
5(109) 0:48 7 0:28 140.0 15:57 7 10:09 175.0
6 (107) 1:15 7 0:55 275.0 17:12 7 10:56 174.5
7 (104) 1:08 7 0:34 100.0 18:20 7 11:27 166.3
8 (105) 3:51 7 2:45 250.0 22:11 7 14:08 175.6
9 (106) 0:44 5 0:19 76.0 22:55 7 14:24 169.1
10 (108) 1:35 6 0:23 31.9 24:30 6 14:42 150.0
11(117) 13:22 6 10:20 340.7 37:52 6 24:52 191.3
12 (118) 0:41 4 0:02 5.1 38:33 6 24:54 182.4
Finish 0:29 7 0:08 38.1 39:03 6 25:01 178.3
TFiming by SPORTident timing-sportident.com


http://www.tcpdf.org

